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Union Results

Totalresponses219,but number varies by question.

1. By what percentage has your firm’s headcount changed in the past 12 monfesponses219

2. How many unfilled hourly craft osalariedpositions did you have on June 30, 2ZZ2Responses218 Salaried;
218Craft






5. If yourfirm is having trouble fillinghourly craft positions, please indicate all the position types you are ha\l
trouble filling (Mark all that apply). Responseg12

Bricklayers (13 firms)

1009

Truck drivers (62 firms)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

m Relative difficulty in filling hourly craft positions




6. If you are having a hard time filling available positions, what are the reason(s)? (Mark all that apply)
Responses213

0%

Uncertainty over adequate childcare and schooling optionBO/
0

Potential employees are worried about coronavirus exposl 4%

Potential employees report needing flexible work

260
schedules/option for remote work (e.g., to stay home 26%

Potential employees report difficulty acquiring reliabl
transportation to and from a jobsite

Available candidates are not qualified to work in the indus

0
(lack of skills, failure to pass a drug test, etc.) 8304

Unsure

Other

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

7. Has your firm added or increased use of the following to provide workers in the past 12 months? (Mark all
that apply) Responses: 216



8. Has your firm made changes in hiring, training or schedulim¢ghe past12 months?(Mark all that
apply) Responses213

npm

9. Has your firmadjustedpay and/or benefits forhourly craft or salariedpersonnel in the @st 12 months?
(Mark all that apply) Response216




10. Whatimpacts onproject



12. What impact, if any, are you experiencing with respect to upcoming or expected proje@tk all that

apply) Responses210

Projects were cau7opf6756 (k)8.6 ()7 (c)-7.7 ()0.6 (s)_l

There are more projects to bid on or projects have be
expanded in scope

None of the above

B

129

755

4

28%

43

)0,.1

on)-2

{

34 >>

57%

3DC

115.27

6 5.23

7 Td [.6(n.-2
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13. How do expect your firm’s headcount to change in the next 12 months? (Mark all that apBlg$ponses217



14. How many total employees digour firm employ at all of its locations as of June 30, Z0Responses219

1-49 31%

1

250-499 - 119

500 or more H 11%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

15. Estimate the total dollar amount of work your firm performed during the past 12 months. Respon228:

$10 million or IessH 24%

$10.1 million-$50 million NN 20%

$50.1 million-$500 million [N 32%

Over $500 million F 5

(=)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

16. Please indicate which of the following types of construction projects your firm performs (Mark all that agply)

Responses219
suting consucion I 7%

Highway and transportation_ 36%

Utility infrastructure _ 28%

Federal and heavy 36%

Other F 8%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




17.When you seHperform construction work, do you operate as a union contractor or an opsTep
contractor? Response&19

We aays operat as  uion contact S MR M o

We primarily operate as a union contractor but not always0%

We primarily operate as an open-shop contractor but ng

t
0,
always 0%

We always operate as an open-shop contractor0%

We do not self-perform or directly hire craft personnel 0%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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